ROYALE CONCORDE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHAMARAIJPET
Academic year 2025 - 26

Affiliation No: 831436
School Code: 47073 ANNUAL CALENDAR 2025-26

Balvatika
Teachers' Reporting

May 15, Thur ( grades 3 to 9)
May16Fri || =
May 17 Sat
May 18, Sun
Teachers'
Reporting ( Grades | Reopening for Students of grades
May 19, Mon

Teachers' Reporting I1X

Iraining - Balva

Annual Plan,
Lesson Plan,
Classroom
May 20, Tue Decoration

Student List,
Anectdotal Record | Reopening for Students of grades
May 21, Wed Submission + Vito VI

May 22, Thu
May 23, Fri

May 24, Sat
May 25, Sun

Reopening for
' Students of Grades
May 26, Mon : litoV

|May 27, Tue

Reopening for
Students of Grades
May 28, Wed 1 &1l

May 29, Thur
May 30, Fri
May 31, Sat Parent Orientation/Know your teacher

Jun 1, Sun
Jun 2, Mon UKG Reopening
Jun 3, Tue

Nursery, LKG
Jun 4, Wed Reopening

-

World Environment Day - Observation Day - Report should be sent to CBSE
Jun 5, Thur Board

Jun 6, Fri Student Council Election: filing the




Nomination.

Jun 7, Sat Bakrid Eid- al- Adha (HOLIDAY)
Jun 8, Sun |
Playgroup Manifesto Presentation for School
Jun’g, Mon Reopening Leaders
Jun 10, Tue
Student Council
Jun 11, Wed Election: Voting.
(Grade V) Student Council Election: Voting.
Jun, 12 Thu
Jun 13, Fri Fathers Day - Class Activity
Jun 14, Sat
Jun 15, Sun
Literary week (Competitions and Activities should be conducted based on
5 reading skills)
Jun 16, Mon
therary week (Competltlons and Activities should be conducted based on
reading skills)
Jun 17, Tue
Investiture
Ceremony (Grade
V) Investiture Ceremony
Jun 18, Wed | Literary week (Competitions and Activities should be conducted based on
readlng sk:lls)
National Readmg Day - Special Assembly and Readmg Actlwty Report o
Jun 19, Thur should be sent to CBSE Board
' International Yoga
International Yoga Day celebration
Jun 20, Fri Day celebration (Grade | - IV)
Periodic Test-1 Question Paper submission to Subject
Heads
International Yoga | International Yoga day celebration
Jun 21, Sat day celebration | -Grade VI to IX - Report should be
-Grade V sent to CBSE Board
Jun 22, Sun
Jun 23, Mon
Periodic Test-1 Question Paper submission to Exam
I R4, Tue. Department (Grades | to IX)
Portions completion for Periodic Test-1 for Grades | to
Jun 25, Wed IX




Jun 26, Thu

Read-a-thon
Jun 27, Fri Buddy Bonding
Jun 28, Sat
Jun 29, Sun
Jun 30, Mon

National Doctor's
Jul 1, Tue Day Special
Assembly

Jul 2, Wed

Plastic Free Day
Jul 3, Thu Special Assembly

Jul 4, Fri Scientia

Jul 5, Sat

Jul 6, Sun Muharram Holiday

Jul 7. Mon Vana Mahotsava - Special Assembly Grade | to IX -
; Report should be sent to CBSE Board

Jul 8, Tue
Jul 9, Wed

Guru Poornima - Special Assembly Grade | to IX -
19, Thur Report should be sent to CBSE Board

Jul 11, Fri )
Jul 12, Sat
Jul 13, Sun

Jul 14, Mon
Jul 15, Tue

Jul 16, Wed

Jul 17, Thu

Jul 18, Fri

Jul 19, Sat [Mom and Me activity |

Jul 20, Sun

Jul 21, Mon

Jul 22, Tue

Jul 23, Wed

Jul 24, Thu




Rhyme and Rythm

Recitation
Competition -
Grade | and Il

Jul 25, Fri Kargil Diwas - Special Assembly Grade | to IX - Report
should be sent to CBSE Board
Periodic Test-2 Question Paper submission to Subject
Heads (Grades | to IX)
Jul 26, Sat Kargil Diwas(Fourth Saturday) Holiday
Jul 27, Sun
Portions completion for Periodic Test-2 for Grades | to
Jul 28, Mon IX
Periodic Test-2 Question Paper submission to Exam
Jul 29, Tue Department (Grades | to IX)
Jul 30, Wed
Read-a-thon - Friendship Day
Balvatika Celebration
of Krishna sudhama

Aug 1, Fri
Aug 2, Sat
Aug 3, Sun
Aug 4, Mon
Aug 5, Tue
Aug 6, Wed

Raksha bandhan
Aug 7y Thur Assesrr'I)l:Ic;?II?akhi

making activity)
Aug 8, Fri Vara Mahalakshmi Vrata (Holiday)
Aug 9, Sat Raksha Bandhan (Second Saturday Holiday)
Aug 10, Sun
Aug 11, Mon
Aug 12, Tue
Aug 13, Wed

Independence day | Independence day

Aug 14, Thur | Special Assembly | Special Assembly
Aug 15, Fri Independence Day Observation Day - Report should be sent to CBSE Board
Aug 16, Sat Janmashtmi
Aug 17, Sun
Aug 18, Mon

Aug 19, Tue




- =Grade 1-2
Mormng Sessmn

PDP Trammg - 7%:;

Grade 3-5

Au 20, Wed

Krishna Janmastami|P.
- Uriadi Game ‘

Aug 21, Thu

Aug 22, Fri

Aug 23, Sat

Aug 24, Sun

Annual day 2025-26

Aug 25, Mon

Nur- Colouring the
Ganesha

LKG - Ganesha on
Leaf

UKG - Clay Ganesha

Aug 26, Tue Gowri Festival (Holiday)
Aug 27, Wed Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
Aug 28, Thu
Read-a-thon
-Balvatika

Aug 29, Fri
Aug 30, Sat
Aug 31, Sun
Sep 1, Mon

Balvatika Literary | Term-1 Question Paper submission to Subject Heads

Day (Grades | to IX)

Nur - Story Tellin

Sep 2, Tue 2 3
LKG - Show and Tell
UKG - Weave a
Story

Onam Celebration

Sep 3, Wed Special Assembly
Balvatika
Teachers day Celebration
Me and Mom
Rangoli
Sop 4, Thur Competition -
Grade land Il
Term-1 Portion Completion (Grades | to IX)

Sep 5, Fri Id-Milad (Holiday)

Sep 6, Sat

w



Sep 7, Sun
Hindi Sapta - Class Activity - Grade | to IX
Term-1 Question Paper submission to Exam
Sep 8, Mon Department(Grades | to IX)
Term-1 Co-Scholastic Marks submission to Exam
Department (Grade | to IX)
Sep 9, Tue
Sep 10, Wed
Sep 11, Thu
Sep 12, Fri
Sep 13, Sat
Sep 14, Sun
Sep 15, Mon
Sep 16, Tue
Sep 17, Wed
Sep 18, Thur
Sep 19, Fri
R T
‘Dussehra Celebration(Doll Display) Dandiya Celebration
Sep 21, Sun ;
Sep 22, Mon Dussehra Break
Sep 23, Tue Dussehra Break
Sep 24, Wed Dussehra Break
Sep 25, Thu Dussehra Break
Sep 26, Fri Dussehra Break
Sep 27, Sat Dussehra Break
Sep 28, Sun Dussehra Break
Sep 29, Mon Dussehra Break
Sep 30, Tue ' ' Dussehra Break
Oct 1, Wed Dussehra Break
Oct 2, Thur Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) - Report should be sent to CBSE Board
Oct 3, Fri School reopens after Dussehra Break
Oct 4, Sat




Oct 5, Sun

Oct 6, Mon

Gandhi Jayanthi Special Assembly

Swachh Bharath Abhiyan -
Community Activity Grade VI - IX

Oct 7, Tue

Valmiki Jayanthi (Holiday)

Oct 8, Wed

Oct 9, Thu

Oct 10, Fri

Oct 11, Sat

Oct 12, Sun

Oct 13, Mon

Field Trip Grade |
to IV

Oct 14, Tue

Field Trip Grade V to VIl

Oct 15, Wed

APJ Abdu

| Kalam Birth Anniversary - Special Assembly

Field Trip - Balvatika

Oct 16, Thur

Field Trip Grade IX

Oct 17, Fri

Diwali Celebration and Activity

Oct 18, Sat

Comp off Holiday (In lieu of 11 Oct)

Oct 19, Sun

Oct 20, Mon

Diwali Break

Oct 21, Tue

Oct 22, Wed

Oct 23, Thur

School reopens after Diwali Break

Oct 24, Fri

Oct 25, Sat

Oct 26, Sun

Oct 27, Mon

Oct 28, Tue

Oct 29, Wed

Oct 30, Thu

Oct 31, Fri

Read-a-thon -
Balvatika

National Unity Day(Rashtriya Ekta
Diwas) celebration - Special
Assembly Grade VI -IX - Report
should be sent to CBSE Board

Kannada
Rajyothsava - Sishu
Geethe

Nov 1, Sat

Kannada Rajyothsava Observation day

Nov 2, Sun

Nov 3, Mon




Nov 4, Tue
Nov 5, Wed
Nov 6, Thu Excursion Grade IX
Nov 7, Fri Balvatika - Field Trip Excursion Grade IX
Nov 8, Sat Kanakadas Jayanti (Holiday) Excursion Grade IX
Nov 9, Sun
Kannada Rajyothsava Celebration Grade | - IX
Nov 10, Mon Kanakadas Jayanti - Special Assembly Grade | - IX
Sports Week and Kannada Kala Vaibhava (Kannada Literary Week)
Nov 11, Tue Sports Week and Kannada Kala Vaibhava (Kannada Literary Week)
Nov 12, Wed Sports Week and Kannada Kala Vaibhava (Kannada Literary Week)
Nov 13, Thu Sports Week and Kannada Kala Vaibhava (Kannada Literary Week)
Nov 14, Fri Children's Day & Annual Sport meet Grade | to IX
Sports Week and Kannada Kala Vaibhava (Kannada Literary Week)
Grand Parents Day
Balvatika Annual |Celebration Grade |
Sports Meet -l
s 15, St PT-3 Question Paper submission to Subject Heads
(Grades | to IX)
Sports Week and Kannada Kala Vaibhava (Kannada Literary Week)
Nov 16, Sun
Nov 17, Mon PT-3 Portion Completion (Grades | to IX)
PT-3 Question Paper submission to Exam Department
Nov 18, Tue (Grades | to IX)
Nov 19, Wed
Nov 20, Thu
Read-a-thon - Constitution Day Special Assembly Grade V - IX -
Balvatika Report should be sent to CBSE Board
Nov 21, Fri Bazaar Bonanza
Nov 22, Sat
Nov 23, Sun
Nov 24, Mon
Nov 25, Tue
Nov 26, Wed
Nov 27, Thu
Nov 28, Fri




A day with my Dad -

Special
Nov 29, Sat Performance -
Balvatika
Nov 30, Sun
Dec 1, Mon
Dec 2, Tue
Nursery Coloring

Competitions

Dec 3, Wed LKG-UKG
Handwriting

Competitions
Dec 4, Thu
Dec 5, Fri Scientia - Balvatika
Dec 6, Sat
Dec 7, Sun
Dec 8, Mon
Dec 9, Tue
Dec 10, Wed
Dec 11, Thu
Dec 12, Fri
Dec 13, Sat
Dec 14, Sun ’

Class Show - Grade
Dec 15, Mon land Il
Excursion -
Dec 16, Tue Balvatika
Excursion - Grade |
Dec 17, Wed tolVv
Dec 18, Thur |
Excursion - Grade V to VIiI

Dec 19, Fri

Dec 20, Sat

Open Exhibition (Grade | to IX)




PDP - Training - Language teachers Morning Session

Dec 21, Sun
National Mathematics Day Celebration - Report should
Dec 22, Mon be sent to CBSE Board
Dec 23, Tue Christmas Celebration
Dec 24, Wed Winter Break
Dec 25, Thu Winter Break
Dec 26, Fri Winter Break
Dec 27, Sat Winter Break
Dec 28, Sun Winter Break
Dec 29, Mon Winter Break
Dec 30, Tue Winter Break
Dec 31, Wed Winter Break
Jan 1, Thu Winter Break
Jan 2, Fri School Reopens
Jan 3, Sat
Jan 4, Sun
Jan 5, Mon
Jan 6, Tue
Jan 7, Wed
Jan 8, Thu
Jan 9, Fri Term-2 Portion Completion (Grades
IX)
Jan 10, Sat
Jan 11, Sun
National Youth Day - Special Assembly - Report should
Jan 12, Mon be sent to CBSE Board
: Grade IX Term -2 Exam Revision
starts
Jan 13, Tue Sankranthi Celebration
Jan 14, Wed Makar Sankranthi (Pongal) Holiday
Jan 15, Thu
Jan 16, Fri
Jan 17, Sat
Jan 18, Sun
_ PT-4 Question Paper submission to Subject Heads
(Grades | to VIII)
Jan 19, Mon
Term-2 Question Paper submission
to Subject Heads (Grades IX)
Jan 20, Tue PT-4 Portion Completion (Grades | to VllI)

Jan 21, Wed

PT-4 Question Paper submission to Exam Department




(Grades | to VIII)

Term-2 Question Paper submission to Exam
Department (Grades IX)

Term-2 Co-Scholastic Marks submission to Exam
Department (Grade IX)

Jan 22, Thur

Jan 23, Fri

Republic Day
Special Assembly
Balvatika CCA Prize DistributionGrade 1-1X

Jan 24, Sat

Jan 25, Sun

Jan 26, Mon

Republic Day - Observation Day - Report should be sent to CBSE Board

Jan 27, Tue

Jan 28, Wed

Jan 29, Thu

Jan 30, Fri

Jan 31, Sat

Feb 1, Sun

Feb 2, Mon

Feb 3, Tue

Feb 4, Wed

Feb 5, Thu

Feb 6, Fri

Feb 7, Sat

Feb 8, Sun

Feb 9, Mon

Feb 10, Tue

Feb 11, Wed

Feb 12, Thur

Feb 13, Fri

Class Show & Talents' Day for Balvatika,
Grade l and Il

Feb 14, Sat

Feb 15, Sun

Mahashivaratri (Holiday)

Feb 16, Mon




Feb 17, Tue

Feb 18, Wed

Feb 19, Thu

Feb 20, Fri

Feb 21, Sat

Feb 22, Sun

Feb 23, Mon

Term-2 Portion

Feb 24, Tue

Feb 25, Wed

B

V
et i

Parent Orientation for Grade IX
promoted to Grade X

Feb 26, Thu

Term-2 Question Paper submission to HOD (Grades | -
Vi)

Feb 27, Fri

Feb 28, Sat

National Science Day - Special Assembly

Mar 1, Sun

Mar 2, Mon

New Session starts for Grade IX
promoted to Grade X

Mar 3, Tue

Term-2 Question Paper submission to Exam
Department (Grade | - VIII)

Term-2 Co-Scholastic Marks submission to Exam
Department (Grade | to VIII)

Mar 4, Wed

Holi

Mar 5, Thu

Mar 6, Fri

Mar 7, Sat

UKG Graduation
Day

Mar 8, Sun

Mar 9, Mon

Mar 10, Tue

Mar 11, Wed

Mar 12, Thu

Mar 13, Fri

Mar 14, Sat

Mar 15, Sun

Mar 16, Mon




Mar 17, Tue

Mar 18, Wed

Last Working day for Students of Balvatlka and Grade -Vl

Mar 19, Thur

Ugadi (Holiday)

Mar 20, Fri

Mar 21, Sat

Id-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Mar 22, Sun

Mar 23, Mon

Mar 24, Tue

Mar 25, Wed

Mar 26, Thur

Ram Navaml

Mar 27, Fri

Mar 28, Sat

Mar 29, Sun

Mar 30, Mon

Mar 31, Tue

Mahavir Jayanthi

Apr 1, Wed

Apr 2, Thu

Apr 3, Fri

Apr 4, Sat

Apr 5, Sun

Good Friday (Holiday)

Apr 6, Mon

Apr 7, Wed

Apr 8, Thu

Apr 9, Fri

Last Workmg Day

Apr 10, Sat

Summer Vacation

Apr 11, Sun

‘Note:

'Every Month
Last Working
Day tasks:

Prepared By: Nagaveni B & Sandhya

Reviewed By:

Approved By:

Dates are subject to change and Prior notification will be sent for any
changes.

Class Teachers should submit attendance to Principal

Co -Scholastlc Teacher should submit their work register to Prmmpal

A
W AR
Anitha David Ranjitha Jain

Prvl QLUQ ~

cipal




